Start Date &
Hold Period

- Pro Forma Start Date: 11/1/2024
- Projected Hold Period: 5+ Years

Rental Revenue Growth

Year 1* Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5

Rent Increase (%) 4.2% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0%

*Due to assumed closing in October 2024 and rent increase anniversary January 1st, captured 10
months of 1/1/2025’s 5% rent increase.

Lease Up Schedule
Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5

Lease Up Schedule  3.00  3.00  3.00 - -

Lease Up Operational Expense - Budgeted at 20% of Lease Up Income. Includes increases in Electric, Gas, Trash, and W&S, net of
recapture.

Off-Site Management Fees - Budgeted at 4% of EGI.

Global Other Income Growth - Global other income growth of 5% per year.

Global Expense Growth - Global expense growth of 3% per year.

Real Estate Taxes
- Tax Reassessment Value: We estimate the taxable value could potentially increase by 179%+ after
sale.
- Tax Reassessment Liability: We estimate taxes will increase by ~$4.7K in year 2 of ownership.

Disposition Assumptions - Exit Capitalization Rate: 8.5%
- Selling Expenses: 3.0%

Pro Forma Growth Assumptions

Offering #04317253 | Yale Realty & Capital Advisors 12

5 Year Pro Forma
YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5

INCOME

Potential Rental Income 243,648 253,440 265,680 278,328 291,792
Rent Increase Income 7,200 9,000 9,300 9,900 10,200
Lease Up 12,612 39,456 68,550 85,824 89,496
Less: Vacancy (73,080) (75,672) (78,912) (82,260) (85,824)
Other Income 8,277 8,690 9,125 9,581 10,060

Effective Gross Income 198,657 234,914 273,743 301,373 315,724

EXPENSES

Advertising 1,500 1,545 1,591 1,639 1,688
Cable, Phone, Internet 1,250 1,288 1,326 1,366 1,407
Electric 9,750 10,043 10,344 10,654 10,974
General & Administrative 1,975 2,034 2,095 2,158 2,223
Insurance 3,400 3,502 3,607 3,715 3,827
Licenses & Permits 1,000 1,030 1,061 1,093 1,126
Meals, Travel, & Entertainment 1,000 1,030 1,061 1,093 1,126
Natural Gas 900 927 955 983 1,013
Off-Site Management Fees 7,946 9,397 10,950 12,055 12,629
Payroll Expense 15,000 15,450 15,914 16,391 16,883
Professional Fees 3,000 3,090 3,183 3,278 3,377
Real Estate Taxes 2,628 2,707 2,788 2,872 2,958
Real Estate Taxes - Non-Ad Valorem 85 87 90 92 95
Real Estate Taxes Reassessment  4,718 4,859 5,005 5,155
Repairs & Maintenance 8,500 8,755 9,018 9,288 9,567
Replacement Reserves 3,400 3,502 3,607 3,715 3,827
Supplies 1,450 1,494 1,538 1,584 1,632
Trash 2,725 2,807 2,891 2,978 3,067
Water & Sewer 2,725 2,807 2,891 2,978 3,067
Lease Up Operational Expense 2,522 7,891 13,710 17,165 17,899

Total Expenses 70,756 84,101 93,478 100,102 103,537

Net Operating Income 127,900 150,813 180,265 201,271 212,187

Less: Annual Debt Service (70,443) (70,443) (70,443) (70,443) (70,443)

Net Cash Flow 57,457 80,370 109,822 130,828 141,744

13Offering #04317253 | Yale Realty & Capital Advisors 13

Cash Flow Analysis
YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5

RENTAL ACTIVITY ANALYSIS

Effective Rental Income 190,380 226,224 264,618 291,792 305,664

Other Income 8,277 8,690 9,125 9,581 10,060

Effective Gross Income 198,657 234,914 273,743 301,373 315,724

Less: Operating Expenses (70,756) (84,101) (93,478) (100,102) (103,537)

OPERATING EXPENSES RATIO 35.6% 35.8% 34.1% 33.2% 32.8%

Net Operating Income 127,900 150,813 180,265 201,271 212,187

Less: Annual Debt Service (70,443) (70,443) (70,443) (70,443) (70,443)

Net Cash Flow 57,457 80,370 109,822 130,828 141,744

PROPERTY RESALE ANALYSIS

Projected Sales Price 1,504,710 1,774,270 2,120,766 2,367,892 2,496,317

Less: Selling Expenses (45,141) (53,228) (63,623) (71,037) (74,889)

Less: Loan Balance (803,057) (795,548) (787,425) (778,640) (769,138)

Net Sale Proceeds 656,512 925,494 1,269,717 1,518,214 1,652,289

CASH SUMMARY

Net Cash Flow 57,457 80,370 109,822 130,828 141,744

Previous Years Net Cash Flow  57,457 137,827 247,649 378,477

Net Sale Proceeds 656,512 925,494 1,269,717 1,518,214 1,652,289

Down Payment (740,000) (740,000) (740,000) (740,000) (740,000)

Total Cash Generated (26,031) 323,321 777,367 1,156,692 1,432,510

FINANCIAL MEASUREMENTS

Cap. Rate on Cost* 8.25% 9.73% 11.63% 12.99% 13.69%

Exit Cap. Rate Assumption 8.50% 8.50% 8.50% 8.50% 8.50%

Loan Constant 8.7% 8.7% 8.7% 8.7% 8.7%

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.82 2.14 2.56 2.86 3.01

Loan to Value Ratio* 53% 45% 37% 33% 31%

Gross Income Multiplier 7.8 7.6 7.7 7.9 7.9

Cash on Cash Return* 7.8% 10.9% 14.8% 17.7% 19.2%

Internal Rate of Return (IRR)* N/A 20.5% 28.7% 29.0% 27.1%

*Return calculation is based only on the Community Price

See What Sets Us Apart

An award-winning, collaborative national
team of industry experts that provide
tailored service to our clients in their
dedicated markets.

THE ONLY TRUE NATIONWIDE TEAM TAILORED LENDING OPTIONS

Offering clients the lowest rates and fees while
providing the optimal loan terms, In addition,
our borrowers benefit from a 99% application to
closing ratio.

We have a proven track record of
netting sellers 10-20% more in proceeds
compared to selling direct.

YALE SELLERS NET 10-20% MORE FULL SERVICE SHOP